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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

 14.110  20 fishWinner lbsWALES

  21 fish2nd Place lbs

  18 fish3rd Place lbs

  15 fish4th Place lbs

  74 fishGRAND TOTALS lbs

 74 lbsfishWeigh-in totals  49.420

ENGLANDBEST BASKET    3   2.120fish lbsMike Cocks
IRELAND    3   2.120fish lbsArden Pollock

ENGLANDHEAVIEST TROUT    1   1.050fish lbsKeith Nicholson

English best basket Mike Cocks    3   2.120fish lbs

Irish best basket Arden Pollock    3   2.120fish lbs

Scottish best basket Ian Guthrie    2   1.550fish lbs

Welsh best basket George Barron    3   2.110fish lbs

OFFICIALS' TROPHY Jock Kettles    3   1.850fish lbs

Best Boatman boat no 6 - D. Maguire    5   3.820fish lbs

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Mike Cocks 3 32.120 2.120

Tony Curtis   (c) 3 32.040 2.040

Charles Bowers 2 21.340 1.340

Simon Robinson 2 21.280 1.280

Keith Nicholson 1 *11.050 1.0501.050

Paul Roach 1 10.650 0.650

Mick McLintic 1 10.620 0.620

Michael Riddell 1 10.600 0.600

Craig Barr 1 10.510 0.510

Joel Beeney 0 0

Clive Collier 0 0

Peter Crowe 0 0

Simon Gaines 0 0

Chris Micallef 0 0

15 0 1510.210 10.2100

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Arden Pollock   (c) 3 32.120 2.120

Colin Cahill 3 32.050 2.050

Mick Linehan 3 31.910 1.910

Jimmy Cahill 3 31.790 1.790

Brendan Spillane 2 21.150 1.150

Dudley Murphy 2 21.140 1.140

Patsy Deery 1 10.710 0.710

Stephen O'Reilly 1 10.710 0.710

John Murray 1 10.640 0.640

Gerry Dixon 1 10.600 0.600

John O'Connell 1 10.470 0.470

John Healy 0 0

Tony Hogg 0 0

Gary Stewart 0 0

21 0 2113.290 13.2900

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Ian Guthrie 2 21.550 1.550

Calum Crosbie 2 21.390 1.390

Stan Headley 2 21.350 1.350

John Watt 2 21.330 1.330

Steven Welsh 2 21.330 1.330

Stuart Malcolmson 2 21.150 1.150

Ali McGillivary 1 10.720 0.720

Willie Leach 1 10.650 0.650

Paul Garner 1 10.620 0.620

James Gardiner 1 10.600 0.600

Bob Robertson 1 10.570 0.570

Steven Nicol 1 10.550 0.550

Jeff Lawson   (c) 0 0

Ronnie Robb 0 0

18 0 1811.810 11.8100

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

George Barron 3 32.110 2.110

Kieron Thomas 2 21.780 1.780

Simon Barton 2 21.540 1.540

Mike Egan 2 21.460 1.460

Tony Bevan 2 21.270 1.270

Spencer Williams   (c) 2 21.260 1.260

Meical Roberts 2 21.100 1.100

Phil Thomas 1 10.970 0.970

James Graham 1 10.770 0.770

Mark Davies 1 10.690 0.690

Jeff Williams 1 10.590 0.590

Martin Graham 1 10.570 0.570

Andrew Banner 0 0

Jeff Thomas 0 0

20 0 2014.110 14.1100

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

2.120 2.120Mike Cocks 1 eq. ENGLAND  3  3

2.120 2.120Arden Pollock 1 eq. IRELAND  3  3

2.110 2.110George Barron 3 WALES  3  3

2.050 2.050Colin Cahill 4 IRELAND  3  3

2.040 2.040Tony Curtis 5 ENGLAND  3  3

1.910 1.910Mick Linehan 6 IRELAND  3  3

1.790 1.790Jimmy Cahill 7 IRELAND  3  3

1.780 1.780Kieron Thomas 8 WALES  2  2

1.550 1.550Ian Guthrie 9 SCOTLAND  2  2

1.540 1.540Simon Barton10 WALES  2  2

1.460 1.460Mike Egan11 WALES  2  2

1.390 1.390Calum Crosbie12 SCOTLAND  2  2

1.350 1.350Stan Headley13 SCOTLAND  2  2

1.340 1.340Charles Bowers14 ENGLAND  2  2

1.330 1.330John Watt15 eq. SCOTLAND  2  2

1.330 1.330Steven Welsh15 eq. SCOTLAND  2  2

1.280 1.280Simon Robinson17 ENGLAND  2  2

1.270 1.270Tony Bevan18 WALES  2  2

1.260 1.260Spencer Williams19 WALES  2  2

1.150 1.150Brendan Spillane20 eq. IRELAND  2  2

1.150 1.150Stuart Malcolmson20 eq. SCOTLAND  2  2

1.140 1.140Dudley Murphy22 IRELAND  2  2

1.100 1.100Meical Roberts23 WALES  2  2

1.050 1.0501.050Keith Nicholson24 ENGLAND  1 * 1

0.970 0.970Phil Thomas25 WALES  1  1

0.770 0.770James Graham26 WALES  1  1

0.720 0.720Ali McGillivary27 SCOTLAND  1  1

0.710 0.710Patsy Deery28 eq. IRELAND  1  1

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  13th JUNE 2008

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

0.710 0.710Stephen O'Reilly28 eq. IRELAND  1  1

0.690 0.690Mark Davies30 WALES  1  1

0.650 0.650Paul Roach31 eq. ENGLAND  1  1

0.650 0.650Willie Leach31 eq. SCOTLAND  1  1

0.640 0.640John Murray33 IRELAND  1  1

0.620 0.620Mick McLintic34 eq. ENGLAND  1  1

0.620 0.620Paul Garner34 eq. SCOTLAND  1  1

0.600 0.600Michael Riddell36 eq. ENGLAND  1  1

0.600 0.600Gerry Dixon36 eq. IRELAND  1  1

0.600 0.600James Gardiner36 eq. SCOTLAND  1  1

0.590 0.590Jeff Williams39 WALES  1  1

0.570 0.570Bob Robertson40 eq. SCOTLAND  1  1

0.570 0.570Martin Graham40 eq. WALES  1  1

0.550 0.550Steven Nicol42 SCOTLAND  1  1

0.510 0.510Craig Barr43 ENGLAND  1  1

0.470 0.470John O'Connell44 IRELAND  1  1

Joel Beeney45 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Clive Collier45 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Peter Crowe45 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Simon Gaines45 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Chris Micallef45 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

John Healy45 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Tony Hogg45 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Gary Stewart45 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Jeff Lawson45 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Ronnie Robb45 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Andrew Banner45 eq. WALES  0  0

Jeff Thomas45 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit.  0.750 lbs per fish after 6 fish  :  capped at 2 lbs]


